Precision Valve & Automation
Six Corporate Drive
Halfmoon, NY 12065
JDX Jet Valve
OWNER’S MANUAL
  Revision H
WHERE

Replacement Insert –300µm, Carbide 03-2612
Replacement Insert –400µm, Carbide 03-2616
Extended Nozzle Plate – 75µm  09-2673
Extended Nozzle Plate – 125µm 09-2675
Extended Nozzle Plate – 200µm 09-2678
Replacement Extended Nozzle Insert – 75µm  03-2673
Replacement Extended Nozzle Insert – 125µm 03-2675
Replacement Extended Nozzle Insert – 200µm 03-2678
Nozzle Plate O-ring NP09-2820
Nozzle O-ring NP09-2830
PVA JDX Feedtube
112-09307
50µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-50
64µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-64
75µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-75
100µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-100
125µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-125
150µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-150
200µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-200
300µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-300
400µm Nozzle cleaning kit CL-400
Contact PVA for information on replacement parts or to order.
JDX PVA
Revision H  (2016) 35 of 39
 Technical Specifications  9.